1°
20
30
40
5o
6°
70
g°
9°
10°
11°
12°
ik
14°

15°

 CENTRAL

\ -

Nome
SINTONIA
EXPLOSAO
CR7
CHUMBO
VENENO
SEM FREIO
ANDROID
JERUSALEM
TENEBROSO
PAGODINHO
MELODIA
K2R
BATMAN
ILUMINADO
FENIX

Anilha

AOCC

098
034441
063671
AOCC
105
aocc
127312
125310
023445
038365
AOCC
aocc

029034

Dono
RATINHO
PH
FELIPE
WALLACE
DIRSO
MILLER
CACAU
ARTHUR
EDILSON
TALES
EBERSON
WADILSON
ALAN
ELYSON

RATINHO

COLEIRO 11/12/2022

Cidade
TRES PONTAS
IJACI/MG
TRé&S PONTAS
TRES PONTAS
ILICINEA
TRéES PONTAS
LAVRAS
CRISTAIS - MG
ILICINEA
TRES PONTAS
1IJACI
ILICINEA
TRéES PONTAS
TRES PONTAS
TRES PONTAS

10/15 min

67/155
112/153
98/123
62/99
66/97
48/85
46/85
76/83
73/80
94/76
56/76
81/60
44/55
76/52
45/48

AOCC

Pontos
60
50

O O o o o o o

42
38
34

05/05/2024 02:58

www.centraltorneios.com.br

Pagina lde 1



