

## **COLEIRO 11/12/2022**AOCC

	Nome	Anilha	Dono	Cidade	10/15 min	Pontos
1°	SINTONIA	AOCC	RATINHO	TRêS PONTAS	67/155	60
2°	EXPLOSÃO		РН	IJACI/MG	112/153	50
3°	CR7	098	FELIPE	TRÊS PONTAS	98/123	0
4°	СНИМВО	034441	WALLACE	TRES PONTAS	62/99	0
5°	VENENO	063671	DIRSO	ILICINEA	66/97	0
6°	SEM FREIO	AOCC	MILLER	TRêS PONTAS	48/85	0
<b>7</b> °	ANDROID	105	CACAU	LAVRAS	46/85	0
8°	JERUSALEM	аосс	ARTHUR	CRISTAIS - MG	76/83	0
9°	TENEBROSO	127312	EDILSON	ILICINEA	73/80	0
10°	PAGODINHO	125310	TALES	TRES PONTAS	94/76	46
11°	MELODIA	023445	EBERSON	IJACI	56/76	0
12°	K2R	038365	WADILSON	ILICINEA	81/60	0
13°	BATMAN	AOCC	ALAN	TRêS PONTAS	44/55	42
14°	ILUMINADO	аосс	ELYSON	TRES PONTAS	76/52	38
15°	FENIX	029034	RATINHO	TRES PONTAS	45/48	34